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Name inote 3

.Sk DONAID GOSLING — ]

Business Occupation this peogin

ICOMPANY DIRECTOR
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Sumemary of share cagital and debentures

Nominal share capital

dividad into'~
2
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tssued share capital and debentures

1.Mlumbee of shares of each class taken up to the date of this return,

2Number of shares of each class issued subject to payment

whally in cash

3.Nurber of shares of sach class issued as fully paid up.“or
aconsideration other than cash

i5 50 paid up

4 Number of shares of each class issued as partly paid up for a 1
consideration other than cash and extent lo which each such share

2

3

5.Number of shates (if any} of each class issued at a discount
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Surmmary of sharg capltal and debentures continued  Amount plumbert  Class
6 Amount of dacouns on the issua of sharas which haa not been written off 8 £ - e e
the tatn of this retur: | e e S ===
2 Amount per shurs caled up on numbar of shares of each class
£ ! 2. AV A
£ 2
£ 3
& Tota! ameunt of calls received {note 10) T 2 ———
9 Total smouit {if any) agreed to be considered as pald on number of shares £ ) 1
of e3ch class issued as hilly paid up for » consideralion other than cash
£ / 2
£ / 3
10 Total ameunt {if any] agreed to be considered as paid on number of shares £ / 1
of each class issued as partly paid up for a consideration other than cash
£ / 2
£ / 3
11 Total amount of calls »npald E ;"
12 Total amount of sums {if any} paic by way of commission in respect of any £ = =
shates or debentures = =
13 Total amount of the sums {if any) allowed by way of discount for any £ =%
debentyres since the date of the last return |
14 Tota! numbar of sharas of ecth class forfeited / k
. = / 2
= 3
15 Total amount paid (if any) on shares forfeited £ j
16 Total amount of shares for which share werrants 1o bescer sre cutstanding £ /
17 Total amasnt &f shate warrants 1o bearer fssued and Issuzo | £ / = 4 ]
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18 Number of shares comprised in sach share warrant to bearer, specilying in =
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Account of Shares
Number of shares or | Particulars of sharus transferred since the data of the last
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at date c;f raturn {b) persans who have ceased to be members (note 12) :
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joulary of other direstorships held or previously held spacifying the diractor in questian (~ue )

-

1704488
253240
2789190
615233
715470
643013
728436
802817
954768
931998
1u84048
1131714
1268297
1201274
1908052
2012314
213153
574175
625219
g72207
1082604
1003081
1316805
1179980
428178
1078476
£52353
556521
641748
584491
1892360
1899071
2274812

LIST OF DIRECTORSHIPS OF SLR DOMALD GOSLING

NATIONAL PARKING CORPORATION LIMITED
NATIONAL CAR PARKS LIMITED

PAGL STREET GARAGE LIMITED

FINSBURY SQUARE CAR PARK LIMITED

EUROPARK (MIDLANDS) LIMITED

CITY MULTI-STOREY GARAGES LIMITED

TOWN CAR PARKS LIMITED

PARKING MANAGEMENT LIMITED

PARKING MAMAGEMENT (INVESTMENTS) LIMITED
PARKING INTERNATICNAL LIMITED

GLOBAL CAR PARKS LIMLTED

HANMEAD LIMITED

PARKING SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED

¥M.A.C. (CAR PARKS) LIMITED

M.A.C. CAR PARKS (MANAGEMENT) LIMTTED
M.A.C. CAR PARKS {U.K.) IL.TMITED

BEARDMORE PROPERTIES LIMITED

REGENT LION PROPERTIES LIMITED

TOWNWAY CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GOSLING (SHIPPING) LIMITED

BEACONSCROSS LIMITED

NATIONWIDE BREAKDOWN RECOVERY SERVICES LIMITED
NATIONAL BREAKDOWN RECOVERY CLUB LIMITED
U.K. INSURANCE LIMITED

AUTO~PARKS LIMITED

PROVINCIAL CAR PARKS (MANCHFSTER) LIMITED
REGENT LION SERVICE STATIONS {(COPTIC STREET) LIMITED
CENTRAL CAR PARK COMPANY LIMITED

TOWNWAY CENTRAL LIMITED

CONSOLIDATED PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LiMITED ‘
THE GOSLING FOUNDATION LIMITED

THE HOBSON CHARITY LIMITED

PALMER & HARVEY (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

THE WHITE ENSIGN ASSOCIATION LIMITED
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riculars of other directorships held or previously held specifying the director in question {note 8]

s

1104488
253240
27890
615233
715470
643013
728436
802817
954768
931998
1084048
1131714
1268297
1201274
1908062
2012314
213153
574175
625219
972207
1082604
1440207
1003081
1316805
1179980
428178
1078416
552353
556521
641748
554491
189G971
1892360

LIST OF DIRECTQRSHIPS OF RONALD FRANK HOBSOK

NATIOWAL PARKING CORPORATION LIMITED
NATIONAL CAR PARKS LIMITED

PAUL STREET GARAGE LIMITED

FINSBURY SQUARE CAR PARK LIMITED

EULROPARK (MIDLANDS) LIMITED

CITY MULTI-STOREY GARAGES LIMITED

TOWN CAR PARKS LIMITED

PARKING MANAGEMENT LIMITED

PARKING MANAGEMENT (INVESTMENTS) LIZ.ZTED
PARKING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GLOBAL CAR PARKS LIMITED

HANMEAD LIMITED

PARKING SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED
M.A.C.(CAR PARKS) LIMITED

M.A.C.CAR PARKS (MANAGEMENT) LIMITED
M.A.C.CAR PARKS (U.K.) LIMITED

BEARDMORE PROPERTIES LIMITED

REGENT LION PROPERTIES LIMITED

TOWNWAY CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GOSLING (SHIPPING) LIMITED

BEACONSCROSS LIMITED

PLUSHCOURT LIMITED

NAT .ONWIDE BREAKDOWN RECOVERY SERVICES LIMITED
NATYONAL BREAKDOWN RECOVERY CLUB LIMITED
U.K. INSURANCE LIMITED

AUTO-PARKS LIMITED .
PROVINCIAL CAR PARKS (MANCHESTER) LIMITED

REGENT LION SERVICE STATIONS (COPTIC STREET) LIMITER

CENTRAL CAR PARK COMPANY LIMITED

TGWNWAY CEMNTRAL LIMITED

CONSOLIDATED PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
THE HOBSON CHARITY LIMITED

THE GOSLING FOUNDATION LIMITED
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acticulars of other dicectarships held or previously held specifying the Jirector in question inouw )
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LIST GF DIRECTORSHIPS OF GORDON LAYTON Fiasze complote
{ogibly, prefecably
1106488  NATIONAL PARKING CORPORATION LIMITED s in
2533240 NATIONAL CAR PARKS LIMITED
278910 PAUL STREET GAKAGE LIMITED
931498 PARKING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
643013 CITY MULTI-STOREY GARAGES LIMITED
728436 TOWN CAR PARKS LTMITED
715470 EUROFARK (MIDLANDS) LIMITED
802817 PARKING MANAGEMENT LIMITED
954968 PARKING MANAGEMENT (INVESTMENTS) LIMITED
1084048  GLOBAL CAR PARKS LIMITED
1201274 M.A.C.(GAR>PARKS) LIMITED
1908062  M.A.C. CAR PARKS (MANAGEMENT) LIMITED
2012314 M.A.C. CAR PARKS (U.K.) LIMITED
1082604 BEACONSCROSS LIMITED
335451 CENTRAL PROPERTY INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
428178 AUTO-PARKS LIMITED
1078416 PROVINCIAL CAR PARKS (MANCHESTER) LIMITED
584491 CONSOLIDATED PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
1268297 PARKING SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED
972207 JOSLINGS (SHIPPING) LIMITED
1131714 HANMEAD LIMITED
991116 JOHN MATTHEWS PROPERTIES LIMITED
749548 CAPITAL COACHES LIMLTED
296600 GARNERS COACHES LIMITED
942978 MARTON (CAR AND COACH HIRE) LIMITED
697724 GOLD EAGLE COACHES & CAR HIRE LIMITED
864321 WHYTE'S AIRPORT SERVICES LIMITED
1147968 K.F.CARS LIMITED
574175 REGENT LION PROPERTIES LIMITED
1440207 PLUSHCOURT LIMITED
523822 PARKERS KIOSKS LIMLTED
738611 SMALTON INVESIMENTS LIMITED
1003081 NATIONWIDE BREAKDOWN RECOVERY SERVICES LIMITED ‘
1269280 NATICNAL BREAXDOWN COMMERCIAL RECOVERY LIMITED
1316805 NATIONAL BREAKDOWN RECOVSRY CLUB LIMITED
1179980 U.K. INSURANCE LIMITED
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sriicutars of cther directarships held or previously held specifying the director in question trowe gy

—

1104488
253240
T18470
1084048
802817
954968
1268297
1201274
1908062
2012314
335451
1082604
972207
1131714
891116
738611
1757142
&643013
625219
1003081
1269280
1316805
1179980
428118
2403252

LIST OF DIRECTORSHIPS OF JOHN GORDON FREDERICK FLACK

NATIONAL PARKING CORPORATION LIMITED
NATIONAL CAR PARKS LIMITED

EUROPARK (MIDLANDS) LIMITED

GLOBAL CAR PARKS LIMITED

PARKING MANAGEMENT LIMLTED

PARKING MANAGEMENT {INVESTMENTS) LIMITED
PARKING SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED

M.A.C. [(CAR PARKS}) LIMITED

M.A.C. CAR PARKS (MANAGEMENT) LIMITED

M.A.C. CAR PARKS (U.K.) LIMITED

CENTRAL PROPERTY INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
BEACONSCROSS LIMITED

GOSLINGS (SHIPPING) LIMITED

HANMEAD LIMITED

JOHN MATTHEWS PROPERTIES LIMITED

SMALTON INVESTMENTS LIMITED

AFRICA HOUSE NOMINEES LIMITED

CITY MULTI-STOREY GARAGES LIMLTED

TOWNWAY CONSTRUCTION AND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
NATIONWIDE BREAKDOWN RECOVERY SERVICES LIMITED
NATIONAL BREAKDOWN COMMERCIAL RECOVERY LIMITED
NATIONAL BREAKDOWN RECOVERY CLUB LIMITED
U.K. INSURANCE LIMITED

AUTO-PARKS LIMITED

EURO-HUB (BIRMINGHAM) LIMITED
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